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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10897 BASHARAT SHAHID SHAHID ALI 14-07-2006 1064 1100 2024 1129 1200 170 180 94.52828 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6965 ISRA OMER OMER JALIL 15-09-2006 1037 1100 2025 1161 1200 167 180 94.51616 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-7269 JAVAID JAMIL JAMIL AHMED 06-09-2008 1013 1100 2025 1032 1100 172 180 94.51414 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-274 IQRA ZULFIQAR MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR 23-03-2006 1078 1100 2023 1025 1100 182 200 92.57273 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1138 MUHAMMAD YAHYA KHALIL ZAKRIA 08-12-2005 1003 1100 2025 1103 1200 175 180 94.49596 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-656 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB SARFRAZ AHMAD 29-07-2003 1068 1100 2022 1029 1100 189 200 94.37727 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8411 AMNA MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA 16-03-2006 1096 1100 2025 1038 1100 168 180 94.37576 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10440 FAIQ AHMAD JAVED IQBAL 06-10-2003 959 1100 2021 1091 1100 198 200 193 185 200 94.36818 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-1852 HUDA TAUSEEF MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF TANVIR 10-11-2005 1070 1100 2024 1042 1100 187 200 94.36818 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8441 UME-E-ROMAN BILAL AFZAL 10-07-2006 1042 1100 2025 1129 1200 189 200 94.35606 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11628 EMAN ALI MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALI 26-06-2009 1073 1100 2025 1138 1200 168 180 94.35455 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4028 EMAN WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED 14-10-2006 1077 1100 2025 1120 1200 170 180 94.34646 Provisionally Selected

8 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10143 USWA MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 30-03-2006 985 1100 2022 1042 1100 190 200 94.34545 Provisionally Selected

9 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8645 ARSLAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 01-12-2005 1100 1100 2025 1036 1100 168 180 94.33939 Provisionally Selected

10 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10475 FAWAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SALEEM 05-07-2006 1073 1100 2024 1120 1200 189 200 94.33788 Provisionally Selected

11 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2780 FATIMA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 31-07-2006 1058 1100 2022 1051 1100 186 200 94.33636 Provisionally Selected

12 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-645 MAIR MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMAD 01-01-2006 1072 1100 2024 1121 1200 170 180 94.33434 Provisionally Selected

13 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8731 LARAIB ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 23-03-2007 1074 1100 2025 1112 1200 171 180 94.33030 Provisionally Selected

14 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-773 TAIMOOR AHMAD SAKHAWAT ALI 08-07-2005 1061 1100 2024 1138 1200 187 200 94.32879 Provisionally Selected

15 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10789 MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD AMIN 02-12-2005 1059 1100 2025 1116 1200 190 200 94.32727 Provisionally Selected

16 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11603 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD MURTAZA 31-01-2007 1081 1100 2024 1125 1200 188 200 94.32727 Provisionally Selected

17 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11595 MUHAMMAD UBAID MUHAMMAD NAVEED 30-09-2006 1064 1100 2024 1107 1200 191 200 94.32273 Provisionally Selected

18 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4095 MIAN MAHID IKRAM MIAN IKRAM UL GHANI 17-02-2008 1046 1100 2025 1111 1200 172 180 94.32020 Provisionally Selected

19 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9559 MUHAMMAD IBAD ULLAH KHAN SHERWANISARFRAZ KHAN 11-11-2006 1038 1100 2024 1028 1100 190 200 94.31818 Provisionally Selected

20 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2481 MUHAMMAD FURQAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 15-04-2006 1098 1100 2024 1105 1200 171 180 94.31515 Provisionally Selected

21 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4739 AANSA ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN 19-10-2007 1074 1100 2024 1119 1200 189 200 94.31364 Provisionally Selected

22 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-214 BINEEN KAZMI SYED MAZHAR HUSSAIN KAZMI 23-06-2006 1080 1100 2024 1031 1100 188 200 94.30909 Provisionally Selected

23 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6480 MUHAMMAD JUNAID SULTAN JAMSHAIR ALI 07-12-2005 1053 1100 2025 1117 1200 190 200 94.30606 Provisionally Selected

24 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3155 AHMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR 17-11-2006 1065 1100 2024 1106 1200 191 200 94.29848 Provisionally Selected

25 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9543 ALI HAIDER RANA MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 29-04-2005 1098 1100 2025 1033 1100 187 200 94.29545 Provisionally Selected

26 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-377 MUHAMMAD DANIAL FAZAL RASHID BASHIR 28-11-2005 1080 1100 2024 1010 1100 191 200 94.29545 Provisionally Selected

27 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-10200 SHAHEER AYAZ AYAZ MEHMOOD JANJUA 11-01-2006 1098 1100 2024 1033 1100 187 200 94.29545 Provisionally Selected

28 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8956 AYESHA NOOR MUHAMMAD ALI 01-07-2007 1091 1100 2025 1037 1100 168 180 94.29394 Provisionally Selected

29 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8716 HAFSA RIAZ RIAZ AHMED 01-07-2008 1068 1100 2025 1135 1200 187 200 94.29242 Provisionally Selected
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1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-2220 AIMA SEHR MUHAMMAD AFZAL 15-04-2008 1058 1100 2025 1057 1100 166 180 94.16566 Provisionally Selected

2 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-8830 NOUMAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ZIA 06-12-2006 1042 1100 2025 999 1100 174 180 94.13333 Provisionally Selected

3 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-3933 RAMEEN AFZAL AFZAL MAHMOOD 21-05-2007 1032 1100 2025 1047 1100 168 180 94.12121 Provisionally Selected

4 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-6195 NISHA SHUJAIT SHUJAIT ALI 27-08-2005 1089 1100 2023 1040 1100 167 180 94.10707 Provisionally Selected

5 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4388 SUNDAS REHMAN REHMAT ULLAH 31-08-2006 1077 1100 2025 1033 1100 187 200 94.10455 Provisionally Selected

6 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-9448 HAFIZA NOURAIN FATIMA AMIR SHAHZAD 22-06-2006 1065 1100 2025 1029 1100 188 200 94.10000 Provisionally Selected

7 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-4583 ZONAIRA SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD JAVED SIDDIQUE 29-07-2005 1076 1100 2024 1019 1100 189 200 94.08636 Provisionally Selected

1 SZABMU-MBBS-2025-11568 AMIR HAMZA RAHMAN ULLAH 27-03-2008 1059 1100 2025 1073 1200 166 180 91.50505 Provisionally Selected
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